
 

 

 

 

Winter 2023 GMAS EOC Schedule – High School 
Day Date Subject AM PM 

Day 1 Monday, December 4 American Literature and Composition Section 1- Writing X X 
Day 2 Tuesday, December 5 American Literature and Composition Sections 2 and 3 X Make-Up 
Day 3 Wednesday, December 6 Biology Sections 1 and 2 X Make-Up 
Day 4 Thursday, December 7 Algebra: Concepts and Connections Sections 1 and 2 X Make-Up 
Day 5 Friday, December 8 U.S. History Sections 1 and 2  X Make-Up 
Day 6 Monday, December 11 Make-Up Assessments Make-Up Make-Up 
Day 7 Tuesday, December 12 Make-Up Assessments Make-Up Make-Up 
Day 8 Wednesday, December 13 Make-Up Assessments Make-Up Make-Up 
Day 9 Thursday, December 14 Make-Up Assessments Make-Up Make-Up 
Day 10 Friday, December 15 Make-Up Assessments Make-Up Make-Up 


